05DECLS
19:17:10 (BST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st g
2nd 4
ird 5
ath 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
g/4/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

8/4/5/1

Gulfstream CSDECLS

Win

$2.00 PAYS
19.4¢0

$2.00 PAYS
64.20

$1.00 PAYS
143 .40

05DEC18

AWMT/MAZ 19.3.0

(Us Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
2.70

$0.50 PAYS
16.05

$0.10 PAYS
14.34

Show

2.60
2.80C
3.890

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)




05DEC18
19:17:10(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream O0S5DECLS

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nad 7

irg 1

4th S

Exacta
QFFICTAL
3/7

Trifecta
OQFFICIAL
3/7/1

Superfecta
COFFICEIAL
3/7/1/9

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/3

82

42

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATHE;

Win

00 PAYS
49.00

.00 PAYS

153.00

G0 PAYS
172.10

00 PAYS
29.40

05DECLE

AMT/MAZ 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

41,

Place

5.00
7.090

0C PAYS

24,59

5C PAYS
38.25

10 PAYS
17.21

00 PAYS
14.70

(us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

3.20
4.00
2.80

Dollars)

Bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 2



05DEC18
19:17:10(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : GQulifstream O5DECLS

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 13

2nd 6

ard 3

3rd 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
13/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
13/6/3
13/6/9

Superfecta
OFFICTAL
13/6/3/9
13/6/9/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/13

13/6/3,9

82,

$2.

$1.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
40.60

00 PAYS
96 .80
65.20

00 PAYS
142,20
126.70

00 PAYS
45.40

05DECLS8

AMT/MAZ2 19.3.0

(US bollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

1,

Place

00 PAYS
2¢.3¢0

50 PAYS
24 .20
1l6.30

10 PAYS
14 .22
12.67

00 PAYS
22.70

2.20
5.00
2.490
2,10

(US Dolliars)

(US Doliars)
{US bellars}

(US Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 3



05DEC18
19:17:10{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (05DECLS

RACE : 14

S0URCE : LA
ORDER QF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 8

2nd 2

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
g/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/2/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/2/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/8

§2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
3a.20

00 PAYS
115.00

0 PAYS
462.890

00 PAYS
14.60

05DEC1S8

AWMT/MA2 19.3.0

(U8 Dellaxs)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.00
7.60

00 PAYS

19,10

50 PAYS
28.75

10 PAYS
46.28

00 PAYS
7.30

Show

2,20
4.40
3.20

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4



